LED Floodlight UF131E-137E
10W/20W/30W/50W/100W/150W/200W
Features
· 10W / 20W / 30W / 50W / 100W / 150W / 200W LED Floodlight
· Polyester powder finish for excellent corrosion and UV
resistance
· Designed for excellent thermal transfer to extend component
life

Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-04-26
Page 1 of 3
Standards
Applications
Parking Garden Warehouse Factory Arena Airport
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 10W/20W/30W/50W/100W/150W/200W
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @230V 0.5 / 0.5 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9 / 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230V 87 / 174 / 145 / 242 / 483 / 725 / 966
LED SMD
Model
UF131E-10W/8XX 10W
UF132E-20W/8XX 20W
UF133E-30W/8XX 30W
UF134E-50W/8XX 50W
UF135E-100W/8XX 100W
UF136E-150W/8XX 150W
UF137E-200W/8XX 200W
Luminous Flux (lm)
10W 800lm @3000K
820lm @4000K
850lm @6500K